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Anlage
KarlstraBe 40, 76473 Iffezheim
T 07229-307072

Sportwart/in
Schéfer, Raphael
T 015159048617 raphael.schaefer1992@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Vogelbacher, Natascha
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Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Michael Deschner; T 07229-5266; G 07271-716544

m 017656558257; michael.deschner@t-online.de
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Deschner, Michael
Schafer, Hubert
Durm, Ralf

Ruf, Edgar
Ganther, Jirgen
Koppel, Roland
Volz, Patrick
Schubach, Ginter
Lebherz, Jorg
Leuchtner, Christian
Stlber, Glnter
Bosler, Norbert
Karcher, Peter
Leuchtner, Peter
Hornung, Rudi
Scharer, Thomas
Lampert, Jurgen
Himmel, Jurgen
Biichel, Roland
Peter, Klaus
Ghandchi, Bijan
Schuhr, Manfred
Stupfel, Adolf
Schéafer, Hans-Jurgen
Grimm, Dieter

Irtel von Brenndorff, Christoph
Schmidt, Andreas

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16101576
15402676
16601704
16002072
15702165
16301976
16751270
15602547
16450159
16001986
15251870
15602143
16101945
15702280
14902895
16752262
15902151
16052083
15853058
16504764
15251976
14803022
14251983
15702367
16455311
16254321
16254323

Ra. Name (Nat.)

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,7
LK15,0
LK15,3
LK20,5
LK22,7
LK21,8
LK23,6
LK23,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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28 Schmieder, Richard
29 Nielatzner, J6rn

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info

Sen.

15302757 LK24,8
17056941 LK24,0
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